
COUNTRY/

ORGANIZATION
NAME INSTITUTION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Tarlan Asgarov

Head

Food Production Industry

Livestock Development Department 

Ministry of Agriculture

tarlanaskarov@mail.ru

Namig Salamov

Head

Technical Regulation Sector

Department of the  Energy efficiency, Alternative and Renewable Energy 

sources

Ministry of Energy

namiq_68@inbox.ru

Leonid Poleschuk Ministry of Agriculture leanid@mshp.minsk.by

Valter Pecly Moreira 
Ambassador 

Embassy of the Federative Republic of Brazil in Hungary

Francisco Carvalho Chagas
Minister-Counsellor 

Embassy of Brazil francisco.chagas@itamaraty.gov.br

Artur Lovro

PMP, MBA, GPM

Eng. Mecânico - CREASP

Artco Consultoria  São Paulo - Brazil

Projetos e Soluções em Energias Renováveis, Geração Distribuída e 

Eficiência Energética

005511 976 900 

049
arturlovro@artco-consulting.com

remote participant Marcelo Alves de Sousa
Gerente de Relações Institucionais

Centro Internacional de Energias Renováveis - Biogás | CIBiogás-ER
marcelo@cibiogas.org

Nihad Harbaš

Adviser

Promotion of Renewable Energy in Bosnia and Herzegovina

Deutsche Gesellschaft für

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

00387 (0) 33 20 

48 95

00387 (0) 33 20 

98 58
nihad.harbas@giz.de

Natalia Jamburia

Chief specialist 

Energy Efficiency and Alternative Energy Division  

Ministry of  Energy 

0995 32 2 357827 n.jamburia@energy.gov.ge

Giorgi Ghambashidze

Head

Soil Fertility Research Laboratory Service

LEPL Scientific Research Center of Agriculture

Ministry of Agriculture

giorgi.ghambashidze@srca.gov.ge

Giorgi Abulashvili 
Director

Energy Efficiency Center

00995 32 2 24 

2541

00995 32 2 242 

542

00995 32 2 24 

2541

00995 32 2 242 

542

g_abul@eecgeo.org

Rainer Schellhaas

Component Leader Biomass Supply

Development of a Sustainable Bioenergy Market in Serbia

Deutsche Gesellschaft für

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ)

00381 11 3912 

507 Ext.122
rainer.schellhaas@giz.de 

Sabine Ziem-Milojevic

Senior Consultant

Team Leader

Efficient Firewood Utilization in Households

GIZ DKTI Development of a Sustainable Bioenergy Market in Serbia

00381 113912 

507 ext.129
sabine.ziem@e4tech.com

Tanja Popovicki

GIZ DKTI-Development of a sustainable bioenergy market in Serbia

Component Leader Policy Advice

Deutsche Gesellschaft für

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ)

00381 11 3912 

507 Ext.125
tanja.popovicki@giz.de  

László Szabó 
Senior Researcher

REKK
laszlo.szabo@rekk.hu

Zsolt Feldman
Deputy Secretary of State

Ministry of Agriculture of Hungary
Zsolt.Feldman@fm.gov.hu

Vágvölgyi Szabolcs 

Advisor

Energy Business Unit

Századvég Economic Research Institute

vagvolgyi@szazadveg.hu

Arnold Gór
Expert

Hungarian Chamber of Agriculture
gor.arnold@nak.hu

Gabriella Grüner

Unit of FAO Affairs and Development Projects

Department of EU and FAO Affairs

Ministry of Agriculture

0036 1/795 16 37 gabriella.gruner@fm.gov.hu

Agnes Dús

Unit of FAO Affairs and Development Projects

Department of EU and FAO Affairs

Ministry of Agriculture

agnes.dus@fm.gov.hu
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László Kovács
Intern

Ministry of Agriculture

Kristóf Törteli
Intern

Ministry of Agriculture

Giovanni Brunelli

Director 

Division of Sustainable Development

Ministry for the Environment Land and Sea

0039 06 57 22 82 

66

0039 06 57 22 

82 39
brunelli.giovanni@minambiente.it

Franco Cotana
CRB - Biomass Research Centre

University of Perugia

0039 075 585 

3806
cotana@crbnet.it

remote participant Tatiana Vedeneva 

President

Center for Renewable Energy and Energy Efficiency Development 

(CREEED)

00996 555755306
info@creeed.net

talve@yandex.ru

Zhanybai Tumanov

Director

Kyrgyz Agrobio Center

Ministry of Agriculture and Melioration

00996 312 

457271
biocenter@mail.ru

Dadan Kusdiana
Director

Indonesia Estate Crop Fund for Palm Oil
dadankusdiana@gmail.com

Agam Fatchurrochman

Deputy Director

Promotionof Sustainable Palm Oil

Indonesia Estate Crop Fund for Palm Oil

agam@bpdp.or.id

Takashi Hayashi

Chief　Researcher

Policy Research Institute

Ministry of Agriculture,Forestry and Fisheries (MAFF)

0081 3 6737 9082
0081 3 6737 

9098
th8841@affrc.go.jp

Atsushi Tabata

Section Chief

Environment Policiy Office

Policy Planning Division

Ministry of  Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries (MAFF) 

0081 3 6744 2016 atsushi_tabata690@maff.go.jp

Kazuyoshi Nakasugi
Second Secretary

Embassy of Japan in Hungary 

Yuki Kudoh

Senior Researcher

Advanced LCA Research Group

Research Institute of Science for Safety and Sustainability 

National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science and Technology (AIST)

0081-29-861-

8032 

0081-29-861-

8190
kudoh.yuki@aist.go.jp

Nicolae Olari
Energy efficiency and renewable energy sources

Ministry of Economy
00373 22 250 695 nicolae.olari@mec.gov.md

Sambalkhundev Khas-Ochir

Senior Specialist

Finance and Investment Department

Ministry of Energy

0097 662263072
sambaa@energy.gov.mn

Ruzimurod Boymurodov 

Associate Professor

Department of Agricultural Chemistry and Soil

Tajik Agrarian University

Ministry of Agriculture

Khusrav Abdulloev 

Chief specialist

Monitoring and irrigation construction department

Ministry of Energy and Industry

Nabiev Dalerdzhon dalernabiev2988@gmail.com

Volodymyr Ivasiuk

Chief Specialist

Division of Energy and Renewable Energy

Ministry of Agrarian Policy and Food

mister_Ivasyuk@bigmir.net

Raffi V. Balian

Director

Regional ESTH Hub Office, Budapest

U.S. Department of State

0036-1-475-4165 BalianRV@state.gov

Anett Zellei
Environmental and Technology Specialist

Embassy of the United States of America
0036 1 475 4456 ZellaiA@state.gov

Malea Martin
Intern

Embassy of the United States of America
MartinM@state.gov

Nasriddin Najimov 

Director General

Rural Restructuring Agency

Ministry of Agriculture and Water Resources

00998 71 237 16 

57

n.najimov@gmail.com 

resp@sks.uz
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Astrid Motta
Principal

Sustainable Resource Investments

0044 (0) 207 338 

6000
mottaa@ebrd.com

Sumeet Manchanda

Principal Manager

Energy Efficiency and Climate

Change

0044 20 7338 

7562
ManchanS@ebrd.com

Stefano Capaccioli ETA-Florence/EUBIA stefano.capaccioli@etaflorence.it

Vladimir Rakhmanin FAO Regional Representative for Europe and Central Asia REU-Registry@fao.org

Reuben Sessa
Natural Resources Officer

Regional Office for Europe and Central Asia - REU
0036 1 8141247 Reuben.Sessa@fao.org

Lea Plantek
Communication and Liaison JTO, Europe and Central Asia

Regional Office for Europe and Central Asia - REU
0036 1 4612035 Lea.Plantek@fao.org

Gerold Bödeker
Field Programme Officer

Regional Office for Europe and Central Asia - REU
0036 1 8141275 Gerold.Boedeker@fao.org

Angéla Sánta
Procurement Assistant 

Regional Office for Europe and Central Asia - REU
0036 1 4612016 Angela.Santa@fao.org

Linda Haas
Office Assistant

Regional Office for Europe and Central Asia - REU
0036 1 814 1264 Linda.Haas@fao.org

Marco Colangeli
Programme Adviser

Climate and Environment Division
0039 067054760 marco.colangeli@fao.org

Alessandro Flammini
Natural Resources Officer 

Investment Centre Division
0039 0657055686 alessandro.flammini@fao.org

Nuno Santos
Economist

Investment Centre Division
0039 0657056279 Nuno.Santos@fao.org

Simone Landolina
Coordinator

International Low-Carbon Energy Technology Platform

0033 (0)140 57 

6614
simone.landolina@iea.org

Sonja Lekovic Programme Officer for Caspian and Black Sea region Sonja.lekovic@iea.org

Dzenan Malovic Tehcnical Specialist dmalovic@ifc.org 

Jeffrey Skeer
Senior Programme Officer

Technology Cooperation

0049 

22839179026
JSkeer@irena.org

Bruno Ricardo Faustino 

Mesquita 
Regional Environment Centre

0036 26 504 000 

ext 316
BMesquita@rec.org

Gerard Ostheimer
Global Lead

SE4ALL Sustainable Bioenergy High-Impact Opportunity
GEOE@novozymes.com

Gianluca Sambucini 
Sustainable Energy Division 

United Nations Economic Commission for Europe

0041 (0) 22 917 

11 75 
gianluca.sambucini@unece.org

Sonja Malicevic 
Focal point for District Heating in the Balkans

UNEP Vienna
sonja.malicevic@unvienna.org

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080
michela.morese@fao.org

Giovanna Pesci Communications and events adviser
0039 06 

57056818
giovanna.pesci@fao.org

Emily Olsson Programme adviser emily.olsson@fao.org

ENERO Nicoleta Ion Centre for Promotion of Clean and Efficient Energy in Romania - ENERO 0040 21 665 2605 nicoleta.ion@enero.ro

Little Earth Timur Idrisov
Senior Advisor

Little Earth - Tajikistan
forearth@yandex.ru

Black Sea Agricultural 

Research Institute 
Mine Aksoy

Black Sea Agricultural Research Institute 

Turkey
mineaksoyy@hotmail.com

University of Szeged Kornel Kovács
Department of Biotechnology

University of Szeged
kovacs.kornel@brc.mta.hu
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Századvég 

Gazdaságkutató Zrt

Szabolcs Vágvölgyi
Századvég Gazdaságkutató Zrt

Hungary
vagvolgyi@szazadveg.hu

Beta Renewables 

S.p.A.
Giuliano Ghiglione

Global Sales Director

Beta Renewables

Italy

0039 0131 

810369 
giuliano.ghiglione@gruppomg.com

Biochemtex  S.p.a. Piero Cavigliasso

Director of Institutional relations, Public funding, IP protection

Biochemtex

Italy

0039 0131 

882825

0039 0131 

860491 
piero.cavigliasso@gruppomg.com

Biofilter Zrt. Co Anita Simon

Chief Operation Officer

Biofilter Zrt. Co

Hungary

info@biofilter.hu

Biomasszaerőművek 

Egyesülése
Péter Rudolf

Secretary General

Biomasszaerőművek Egyesülése

Hungary

 rudolfp@pannonpower.hu

CIB-Consorzio Italiano 

Biogas e 

Gassificazione

Guido Bezzi
Resp. Servizio Agronomia

CIB-Consorzio Italiano Biogas e Gassificazione

Italy

0039 

0371/4662629
agronomia@consorziobiogas.it

Clariant Produkte 

(Deutschland) GmbH 
Paolo Corvo

Head of Business Development Biofuels & Derivatives

Group Biotechnology 

Germany

0049 (0) 

89710661212 

0049 (0) 

89710661122 
Paolo.Corvo@clariant.com

Clariant Produkte 

(Deutschland) GmbH 
Federico Maria Grati

Business Development EMEA Biofuels & Derivatives

Group Biotechnology 

Clariant

0049 (0) 

89710661351 

0049 (0) 

89710661122 federico.grati@clariant.com

DuPont Jeroen van Campen

Global Leader Cellulosic Ethanol Licensing

EMEA Leader Bio Materials and Advocacy

DuPont Industrial Biosciences

0031 71 56 86 

229
Jeroen.van-campen@dupont.com

ENERGOCHEMICA 

TRADING a. s.
Radoslav Jonas 

ENERGOCHEMICA TRADING a. s.

Slovak Republic
radoslav.jonas@energochemica.eu 

ENERGOCHEMICA 

TRADING a. s.
Vladimir Gross 

Corporate Director for SD & Environment 

ENERGOCHEMICA TRADING a. s.

Slovak Republic

Vladimir.Gross@energochemica.eu

Első Magyar Biogáz 

Kft
Attila Kovács

Első Magyar Biogáz Kft

Hungary
kovacs.attila@embs.hu

Everest Energy Group Pjotr Schade

Managing Director

Everest Energy Group

The Netherlands

0031-(0)30-

7852409
pschade@everestenergy.nl

EXIM- Hungarian 

Export Import Bank 
Anikó Bizcó 

Director

Project Finance

Hungarian Export Import Bank 

Bizco.aniko@exim.hu

EXIM- Hungarian 

Export Import Bank 
Ferenc Hódos

Senior Product Specialist

Hungarian Export Import Bank 
hodos.ferenc@exim.hu

EXIM- Hungarian 

Export Import Bank 
Szilvia Kövári

Haed of CEO's Cabinet and director of Marketing and Communications 

Chief Executive Office, Marketing and Communications

Hungarian Export Import Bank 

kovari.sziliva@exim.hu

Hungrana Zoltan Reng

CEO

Hungrana

Hungary

0036 (25) 578 101 rengz@hungrana.hu

Hungarian Oil & Gas 

Company Plc (MOL 

Rt.) 

László Keresztury 

Head of Refining R&D 

Hungarian Oil & Gas Company Plc (MOL Rt.) 

Hungary

LKeresztury@MOL.hu

Pannonia Ethanol Zrt. Eric Sievers 

Director

Pannonia Ethanol ZRT

Hungary

ESievers@eerl.com

Pannonia Ethanol Zrt. James Cogan
Pannonia Ethanol Zrt

Hungary

0039 393 838 

4174
jcogan@eerl.com

Pannonia Ethanol Zrt. Melinda ZSOLT
Pannonia Ethanol Zrt

Hungary
mzsolt@pannoniaethanol.hu

Pannonia Ethanol Zrt. Zoltán SZABÓ
Pannonia Ethanol Zrt

Hungary
zszabo@eerl.com

Pilze-Nagy Ltd. Adrienn Nagy

Executive Director

Pilze-Nagy Ltd.

Hungary

a.nagy@pleurotus.hu

Turboden Francesca Ettorre

Institutional Relations Specialist 

Turboden

Italy

Francesca.Ettorre@turboden.it

Bioenergy Association 

of Ukraine - UABio
Georgiy Geletukha

Head of the Board, Bioenergy Association of Ukraine (UABio)

Ukraine

00380 44 332 

9140

00380 44 453 

2856; 456 9462

geletukha@uabio.org

GBEP Partner

GBEP Observer

Technical Observer

GBEP Secretariat

Civil Society

Private Sector

PRIVATE SECTOR


